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Pee Wee
Name Horse's Name Time
Ellie Ellis Duke 18.301

Aubrey Nolan Pee Wee (5pm) 18.606

Clayton Huston Scotty (5pm) 24.189

Lexi Wonderly Cissco (5pm) 31.411

4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Summer Huston Gotta Awesome Idea 13.832 $223.80)

2 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.081 $186.49)

3 Lexi Burgess Lotta Drama 14.106 $149.19)

4 Arley Hughes Bessie Coleman 14.184 $111.89)

5 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 14.186 $74.59)

6 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 14.232

7 Charlee Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.268

tie 8 Summer Huston CA Jungle Of Fire 14.271

tie 8 Sara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 14.271

10 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.291

Division II
1 Nikki Brinkman Not Yo Side Chick 14.389 $201.42)

2 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.436 $167.83)

3 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.495 $134.27)

4 Alex Thompson A Genuine Streaker 14.505 $100.70)

5 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.573 $67.13)

6 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.605

7 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.615

8 Brooke Alsup Jetting To Success 14.644

9 Jessica Nolan Rushin For Moonshyn 14.69

10 Lexi Burgess Streakin My Guy 14.744

Grace Nelson High Rollin Cadillac 14.749

Division III
1 Bailey Lewis Spice 14.909 $171.59)

2 Jade Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 14.941 $142.97)

3 Elayna Hagen Feisty Seis 14.947 $114.37)

4 Andrea Brown Peps Doxie Dove 14.957 $85.78)

5 Adilynn Welby Spuds 14.999 $57.18)

6 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.022

7 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.056

8 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.071

9 Jacque Schumachar CR Streakin Sedona 15.126

10 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.187

Courtney Schudel Streakin Sydney 15.306

Taylor Muir French Cadillac 15.327

Division IV
1 Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny" 15.335 $149.22)

2 Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 15.341 $124.32)

3 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.351 $99.45)

4 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.394 $74.59)



5 Olivia Mckenzie Skip The Gray 15.43 $49.72)

6 Elayna Hagen Rodies Morning Peach 15.461

7 Emrie Tovey Tucker 15.463

8 Shelby Lewis Britches 15.555

9 Andrea Saracco Platinum Reggie 15.583

10 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.611

Courtney Schudel Darkadillac 15.613

Taitum Lea Mead RBR Dark Frenchman 15.692

Tasha Ballstaedt Boogie Black 15.72

Brooke Alsup TimeTaPayDaPiper 15.768

Jodie Moore Whiskey 15.844

Claire Sharron Elle Busy Baby McCoy 15.873

Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 15.935

Kaylee Whynot Blackie Chan 15.981

Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 16.122

Lila Simpson Skeeter 16.144

Marie Ellis BR Roman Star 16.253

Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.48

Jessica Nolan Flexin Honey Badger 16.498

Erika Rathjen Drifter 16.513

Tamara Applebaker Cash For The Road 16.621

Zaharah Clayton Moose 16.815

Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 18.136

Kristan Cross BKT Royal Storm 20.721

Cailyn Wilber Dancein Ta Fame no time

Stetson Grant TBR Fame N Money no time

Charlee Hoge Son Of A Whizkey no time

Payton Barnette Sugar no time

Alexus Gibson Molly no time

Amanda Marriott Im A Spendy Kinda Guy no time

Mahrisa Paluck Ill Be A Begonia "Lena" no time

Briann Herinckx Dexter no time

Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost no time

Tammy Brusch December Moon no time

4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.081 $126.25)

2 Lexi Burgess Lotta Drama 14.106 $110.45)

3 Arley Hughes Bessie Coleman 14.184 $78.90)

4 Amberleigh Moore A French Silhouette 14.186

5 Cassandra Schrunk Frenchmans Young Gun 14.232

6 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.291

7 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.436

8 Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.495

9 Alex Thompson A Genuine Streaker 14.505

10 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 14.573

Division II
1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.605 $113.62)

2 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.615 $99.41)

3 Jessica Nolan Rushin For Moonshyn 14.69 $71.01)

4 Lexi Burgess Streakin My Guy 14.744



5 Jade Ballstaedt Shake Em Up 14.941

6 Jessica Sandberg Joshuas Miss Majesty 15.022

7 Marcie Stewart Command The Casino 15.056

8 Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" 15.071

Division III
1 Courtney Schudel Streakin Sydney 15.306 $96.79)

2 Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny" 15.335 $84.68)

3 Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 15.341 $60.49)

4 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.351

5 Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.394

Division IV
1 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy" 15.611 $84.18)

2 Courtney Schudel Darkadillac 15.613 $73.63)

3 Tasha Ballstaedt Boogie Black 15.72 $52.59)

4 Claire Sharron Elle Busy Baby McCoy 15.873

5 Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 16.122

6 Paige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 16.48

7 Jessica Nolan Flexin Honey Badger 16.498

8 Lexi Burgess Sporty Peppy Guz 18.136

Briann Herinckx Dexter no time

Kori Roberts Kuti Driftwood Frost no time

Cailyn Wilber Dancein Ta Fame no time

Youth 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.081 $89.26)

Charlee Hoge KM Locked N Loaded 14.268

Division II
1 Adilynn Welby Spuds 14.999 $80.32)

Division III
1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.351 $68.42)

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.394

Division IV
1 Jodie Moore Whiskey 15.844 $59.50)

Lila Simpson Skeeter 16.144

Savannah Banning Mayhego Dashing (7pm) 16.535

Zaharah Clayton Moose 16.815

Addison Heinemann Moxie (3pm) 17.379

Makena Moore Molly (7pm) 19.18

Craigen Newman Shiloh (7pm) 22.398

Elizabeth Gildersleeve Hank (7pm) no time

Hadley Cole Paradox Sport Line (7pm) no time

Haven Hubbard Dasher (7pm) no time

Briann Herinckx Dexter no time

Charlee Hoge Son Of A Whizkey no time

Youth 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.081 $42.85)

Division III
1 Karisa Schroeder Pokey J Whiz 15.351 $34.07)



Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.394

Division IV
1 Addison Heinemann Moxie (3pm) 17.379 $28.08)

Haven Hubbard Dasher (7pm) no time

Briann Herinckx Dexter no time

Senior 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Keston Greiner Kick Ash Cash 15.935 $17.50)

Senior 2nd Race

no entries

Novice 4D 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Hadley Lewis Buenos Top Gun (5pm) 15.53 $89.26)

Cody Lewis Dale (5pm) 16.002

Division II
1 Virginia Baker Dealin Dollars (3pm) 16.138 $80.32)

Division III
1 Haile Gray Sizzlin Classy (3pm) 16.664 $68.42)

Addison Heinemann Moxie (3pm) 16.723

Zaharah Clayton Moose 16.815

Division IV
1 Shayla Schneider Phoebe (5pm) 17.112 $59.50)

JoAnna Senter Sissies Oakie (3pm) 17.187

Carol Wurdinger Jefa (3pm) 17.532

Bridgett Carlson Sensae (5pm) 17.575

Kelsi Brookshire KD Watch Her Streak (5pm) 17.658

Misti Houck Porsche Butts Drive Me Nuts (3pm) 18.444

Linzy Miller PC Peppys Hayday (3pm) 20.406

Kristan Cross BKT Royal Storm 20.721

Shayla Schneider Twinkie (5pm) no time

Ashli Houck Tiny Cruiser (3pm) no time

Piper Jablonski Native Bueno Badger (5pm) no time

Novice 4D 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Haile Gray Sizzlin Classy (3pm) 16.664 $29.31)

Addison Heinemann Moxie (3pm) 16.723

Division II
1 Kelsi Brookshire KD Watch Her Streak (5pm) 17.658 $23.19)

Derby 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division I

1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.605 $17.50)

Derby 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings



Division I
1 Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 14.605 $17.50)

OBRA Unlimited 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.291 $50.40)

2 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.436 $33.60)

3 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.187

4 Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny" 15.335

OBRA Unlimited 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.291 $50.40)

2 Shanna Schneider French Streakin Pistol 14.436 $33.60)

3 Mahrisa Paluck Mai Tai Guy "Fry" 15.187

4 Cindy Jessen Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny" 15.335

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.615 $52.50)

2 Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats "Filly"  (5pm) 15.041

3 Brittany Ross Marie Etta (5pm) 15.161

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Dani Grant CDs Duns N Roses 14.615 $52.50)

2 Mahrisa Paluck Sunflower Flats "Filly"  (5pm) 15.041

3 Brittany Ross Marie Etta (5pm) 15.161

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Courtney Schudel Darkadillac 15.613 $35.00)

Chanley Raxter Fly N First Class "Snookie"  (5pm) no time

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 15.341 $52.50)

2 Courtney Schudel Darkadillac 15.613

3 Tasha Ballstaedt Boogie Black 15.72

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 Paige Glennon Famous Hombre 15.341 $35.00)

2 Tasha Ballstaedt Boogie Black 15.72


